
001 |RO 23 0700427F | |DB077ED1 |21.06 11:47:09.4 |OK |01 |065 |
002 |RO 23 0700254F | |DB077EBD |21.06 11:47:54.1 |OK |02 |069 |
003 |RO 23 0700327F | |DB077ED6 |21.06 11:47:59.5 |OK |02 |064 |
004 |RO 24 1007175F | |DA23F38B |21.06 11:49:09.9 |OK |02 |006 |
005 |RO 24 1007361F | |DA23EFB4 |21.06 11:49:13.9 |OK |02 |046 |
006 |RO 24 1007389M | |DA23F365 |21.06 11:49:22.5 |OK |02 |008 |
007 |RO 23 0700266M | |DB077F01 |21.06 11:49:22.9 |OK |02 |020 |
008 |RO 24 2046340M | |DA23ED3C |21.06 11:49:31.4 |OK |02 |037 |
009 |RO 24 1007314F | |DA23EF58 |21.06 11:50:53.0 |OK |02 |068 |
010 |RO 23 0700359F | |DB078012 |21.06 11:51:28.0 |OK |02 |071 |
011 |RO 23 0700322F | |DB077FEA |21.06 11:51:49.8 |OK |01 |060 |
012 |RO 24 1007327F | |DA23F1ED |21.06 11:51:51.0 |OK |02 |070 |
013 |RO 24 1007359F | |DA23EDCA |21.06 11:52:32.1 |OK |02 |062 |
014 |RO 23 0700259M | |DB02CB73 |21.06 11:52:37.0 |OK |01 |067 |
015 |RO 24 1007145F | |DA23EF1B |21.06 11:54:18.6 |OK |02 |048 |
016 |RO 24 2046327F | |DA23EE1E |21.06 11:54:49.5 |OK |02 |051 |
017 |RO 24 2046339F | |DA23F301 |21.06 11:54:56.6 |OK |02 |040 |
018 |RO 23 0700352F | |DB02CBC7 |21.06 11:54:58.7 |OK |02 |001 |
019 |RO 24 1007374M | |DA23F324 |21.06 11:55:02.1 |OK |02 |031 |
020 |RO 23 0700356F | |DB077ECA |21.06 11:56:01.4 |OK |01 |049 |
021 |RO 24 1007132F | |DA23EEA5 |21.06 11:56:21.8 |OK |02 |052 |
022 |RO 23 0700320F | |DB078020 |21.06 11:56:27.2 |OK |01 |066 |
023 |RO 24 1007366M | |DA23F265 |21.06 11:57:47.4 |OK |02 |034 |
024 |RO 22 1040365M |A |DB02CB76 |21.06 11:59:22.4 |OK |01 |016 |
025 |RO 23 0700373M | |DB075866 |21.06 11:59:28.4 |OK |01 |017 |
026 |RO 22 1040349F |A |DB02AD8C |21.06 12:00:26.8 |OK |01 |072 |
027 |RO 24 1007316M | |DA23F06D |21.06 12:00:41.9 |OK |02 |033 |
028 |RO 24 1007394M | |DA23EEC0 |21.06 12:01:23.8 |OK |02 |009 |
029 |RO 24 1007357F | |DA23ED3A |21.06 12:01:59.2 |OK |02 |041 |
030 |RO 24 2046303F | |DA23EF4B |21.06 12:02:02.6 |OK |02 |002 |
031 |RO 24 1007193F | |DA23EF75 |21.06 12:02:05.3 |OK |02 |050 |
032 |RO 24 1007158F | |DA23EF3A |21.06 12:02:06.8 |OK |02 |043 |
033 |RO 23 0700252M | |DB077EE4 |21.06 12:02:34.1 |OK |01 |012 |
034 |RO 24 1007336M | |DA23F0B4 |21.06 12:03:41.3 |OK |02 |018 |
035 |RO 24 1007345M | |DA23F231 |21.06 12:03:42.4 |OK |02 |024 |
036 |RO 24 1007177M | |DA23ED00 |21.06 12:03:52.6 |OK |02 |005 |
037 |RO 23 0700275F | |DB077EA5 |21.06 12:04:21.7 |OK |01 |059 |
038 |RO 24 1007367F | |DA23EC93 |21.06 12:04:22.4 |OK |02 |053 |
039 |RO 24 2046315F | |DA23ECE3 |21.06 12:05:08.6 |OK |02 |055 |
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040 |RO 24 1007370M | |DA23F0D1 |21.06 12:05:17.1 |OK |02 |010 |
041 |RO 24 1007332M | |DA23ED53 |21.06 12:05:32.6 |OK |02 |035 |
042 |RO 23 0700261F | |DB077EFD |21.06 12:06:08.9 |OK |01 |061 |
043 |RO 23 0700358M | |DB077EE2 |21.06 12:06:52.6 |OK |01 |011 |
044 |RO 24 2046305M | |DA23EF91 |21.06 12:08:41.5 |OK |02 |014 |
045 |RO 24 1007112F | |DA23F25F |21.06 12:08:43.2 |OK |02 |063 |
046 |RO 24 1007328F | |DA23ED03 |21.06 12:10:11.1 |OK |02 |047 |
047 |RO 24 2046326M | |DA23F2CC |21.06 12:10:12.7 |OK |02 |003 |
048 |RO 24 1007191F | |DA02F225 |21.06 12:10:16.9 |OK |02 |058 |
049 |RO 24 1007111M | |DA23EF8A |21.06 12:11:01.8 |OK |02 |036 |
050 |RO 24 1007390F | |DA23ECBB |21.06 12:11:03.2 |OK |02 |039 |
051 |RO 23 0700318M | |DB077F06 |21.06 12:12:56.8 |OK |01 |004 |
052 |RO 24 1007160M | |DA23EF0C |21.06 12:13:35.7 |OK |02 |027 |
053 |RO 24 1007127M | |DA23EEAD |21.06 12:13:51.1 |OK |02 |007 |
054 |RO 24 2046335M | |DA23F26C |21.06 12:13:53.1 |OK |02 |025 |
055 |RO 24 1007343M | |DA23F0E2 |21.06 12:13:53.8 |OK |02 |028 |
056 |RO 23 0700316M | |DB077F05 |21.06 12:13:58.7 |OK |01 |021 |
057 |RO 24 1007196F | |DA23F0C7 |21.06 12:14:43.5 |OK |02 |054 |
058 |RO 24 1007364M | |DA23EEB6 |21.06 12:17:27.3 |OK |02 |038 |
059 |RO 24 1007133F | |DA23F03C |21.06 12:18:20.5 |OK |02 |057 |
060 |RO 24 1007365M | |DA23EE4C |21.06 12:20:24.9 |OK |02 |023 |
061 |RO 24 1007323M | |DA23F113 |21.06 12:20:47.7 |OK |02 |032 |
062 |RO 24 2046320M | |DA23F1D3 |21.06 12:24:16.6 |OK |02 |013 |
063 |RO 24 1007348M | |DA23F269 |21.06 12:25:50.5 |OK |02 |019 |
064 |RO 24 1007380M | |DA23EFA7 |21.06 12:26:00.4 |OK |02 |026 |
065 |RO 24 1007130F | |DA23F350 |21.06 12:26:06.8 |OK |02 |044 |
066 |RO 24 1007330F | |DA23EFD0 |21.06 12:26:19.1 |OK |02 |045 |
067 |RO 24 2046306F | |DA23F0D8 |21.06 12:28:06.1 |OK |02 |056 |
068 |RO 24 2046319M | |DA23F336 |21.06 12:28:07.6 |OK |02 |029 |
069 |RO 24 1007190F | |DA23F271 |21.06 12:28:08.1 |OK |02 |042 |
070 |RO 24 1007346M | |DA23F28A |21.06 12:41:18.3 |OK |02 |030 |
071 |RO 24 1007368M | |DA23EEAF |21.06 12:53:44.2 |OK |02 |022 |
072 |RO 24 1007384M | |DA23EE13 |21.06 13:23:51.3 |OK |02 |015 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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